_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
SHIELDING1 SOURCE2 MOUNTING VOLTAGE
A - Flush Satine Lens
AL - Drop Satine Lens
AR - Regress Satine Lens
ASF_ _ - Acoustic Solution Flush
(use P_ _ to specify color)
ASR_ _ - Acoustic Solution Regress

• Multiply battery wattage X fixture LPW shown on Lumen Table
• 10 (watts) x 92.3 (LPW) = 923 battery lumen output
Battery & Emergency Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, 10w integral battery      Ordering Code:   1-1PB
• Emergency circuit only, 10w integral battery  Ordering Code:   E-1PB
• Select battery or emergency options if required
• Battery duration is 90 minutes
• Test button is integral
• For more Battery options, see Pinnacle Resource Guide on download pages at pinna-
cle-ltg.com
Circuiting
• Select fixture circuiting from options below
• Some LIFT configurations will not accommodate all circuiting options; consult with factory
Finish
Fixture Options
Controls
• Powder-coat white painted finish on exposed trim
• Additional options to enhance the fixture and finish of the product
W White
CP Chicago Plenum
AM Antimicrobial Paint
FW6 Flex Whip 6’
GMF Internal Slow Blow Fuse
NA Not applicable (for Sound Absorption fixtures)
Driver
Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570 F: 303-322-5568
Architectural Square
pg. 5
PL2 Advance Xitanium 1%, 0-10v
EE1 eldoLED ECOdrive 1%,  0-10v Logarithmic
EE2 eldoLED ECOdrive 1%,  0-10v Linear
ES1 eldoLED SOLOdrive 0%, 0-10v Logarithmic
ES2 eldoLED SOLOdrive 0%, 0-10v Linear
LH1 Lutron Hi-lume Soft-on, Fade-to-black 1%, EcoSystem, LDE1
OL2 Osram Optotronic 1%, 0-10v
OL4 Osram Optotronic 347v 1%, 0-10v, requires 347v
ND Non-Dimming
NA Not applicable (for Sound Absorption fixtures)
• Standard Driver Option = PL2
• Driver Lifetime: 50,000 hours at 25°C ambient operating conditions